2024 FE—rEMEE

BTER—BEN

EZE | EgXE | 28X | Z2EHE5 | MOm) | B7(m) | @) LERE(M) FERMEAEE)
=7 [— & [04 [432 1.49]2.00] 2.98 715,200 3,900
=7 |— &P |62 1.4712.00] 2.94 705,600 3,900
=7 |— [P |166 1.50 | 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 3,900
=Y |— M |P [241 1.50 [ 2.00] 3.00 720,000 3,900
=Y |— fx [P [270 1.4912.00] 2.98 715,200 3,900
Z7 |7 E|A |81 1.50 [ 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 3,900
=7 | E|A  |155 1.50 [ 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 3,900
=7 |5 E|A  [243 1.92 230 4.41] 1,102,500 6,500
ZF |5 =]|A [256 2.00|230] 4.60] 1,150,000 6,500
Z7 |l E|A 257 1.99 [ 230| 4.57| 1,142,500 6,500
=7 |5 E|A |526 1.50 [ 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 3,900
ZF |5 =|A [562 1.50 [ 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 3,900
=7 |5 E|A 563 1.50 [ 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 3,900
Z7 |l E|B 229 1.50 [ 2.00 | 3.00 720,000 3,900
Z7 |2 £]1 |5 12.00 | 3,240,000 | 15,600
Z7 [ #£]1 |52 12.00 | 3,240,000 | 15,600
=7 |2 4£ |1 [118 12.00 | 3,240,000 | 15,600
Z=7 |2 £ [1 [126 12.00 | 3,240,000 | 15,600
ZF |2 £12 |6 12.00 | 3,240,000 | 15,600
Z1 (2 £ (2 |42 12.00 | 3,240,000 | 15,600
ZEF (2 £ (2 |44 12.00 | 3,240,000 | 15,600
Z=1 [Z £ 12 |50 12.00 | 3,240,000 | 15,600
=1 [Z £ 12 |60 12.00 | 3,240,000 | 15,600
=1 [Z £ ]2 |68 12.00 | 3,240,000 | 15,600
Z=x [ #£1]2 |13 12.00 | 3,240,000 | 15,600
=1 [ #£1[2 [107 12.00 | 3,240,000 | 15,600
=1 [Z £ 12 114 12.00 | 3,240,000 | 15,600
Z7 [ & |A [173 1.97 [ 3.00[ 5.91] 1,477,500 7,800
Z1 [ & |A  [236 2.00[3.00] 6.00] 1,500,000 7,800
=7 [ B |A  [253 1.97 [ 3.00 | 5.91] 1,477,500 7,800
=7 [ B |A [261 2.00[3.00] 6.00] 1,500,000 7,800
=7 | m B |17 1.95]3.00] 5.85| 1,462,500 7,800
=7 | m |[B |56 1.95]3.00| 5.85| 1,462,500 7,800
=7 | m |[B |59 2.00[3.00] 6.00| 1,500,000 7,800
=7 | E |B |62 2.00[3.00] 6.00| 1,500,000 7,800
=7 | E B |63 2.00[3.00] 6.00| 1,500,000 7,800
=7 | B |B |71 1.963.00] 5.88| 1,470,000 7,800
=7 | m B |74 2.00[3.00] 6.00| 1,500,000 7,800
=7 | E B |80 2.00[3.00] 6.00| 1,500,000 7,800
Z7 [¥F B |[D [104 |2.00[3.00] 6.00| 1,500,000 7,800
Z7 [ B |D 112 1.9813.00 [ 5.94] 1,485,000 7,800
= 5 R [J1 |90 1.97 [ 3.00 | 5.91] 1,477,500 7,800
=5 | Rk [J1 ]139 1.9913.00| 5.97[ 1,492,500 7,800
=7 5 Bk [J1 [174 [2.00[3.00] 6.00[ 1,500,000 7,800
=5 | R [J1 178 2.00[3.00] 6.00] 1,500,000 7,800
=5 | R [J1 |201 1.9813.00| 5.94| 1,485,000 7,800
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2024FE—fixEMEE HTFEER-BEN

2E | EeRs | E2Ex | 2mE [ mOm) | 85Fm) | B@E) | 4nEmem) | EEERsm)
=T |k Bk J1|246 2.00] 3.00] 6.00] 1,500,000 7,800
HF Pt EkJ1 309 1.9713.00| 591 | 1,477,500 7,800
HF Pt Ek |J1 336 1.98 1 3.00 | 5.94| 1,485,000 7,800
HF Pt Ek|J1 |361 2.00] 3.00| 6.00] 1,500,000 7,800
HF P ek J1 390 2.00] 3.00] 6.00| 1,500,000 7,800
HF P ek J1 392 2.00] 3.00] 6.00] 1,500,000 7,800
HF | ek |J1 393 1.9813.00 | 5.94| 1,485,000 7,800
BF P Ek |J2 |77 1.9613.00| 5.88| 1,470,000 7,800
EFF 4 B [J2 [133-1]1.993.00| 5.97| 1,492,500 7,800
EFF 0 Bk [J2 |136-1]2.00)3.00| 6.00| 1,500,000 7,800
B |k |J2 |228 1.9813.00 | 5.94| 1,485,000 7,800
HF | )2 268 2.00] 3.00] 6.00] 1,500,000 7,800
ZFF | BN |63 2.00 | 2.00 | 4.00 960,000 5,200
ZF 5 |02 230 298 13.00] 8.94| 2,324,400 | 11,700
Z=F |3 & |03 308 1.9613.00| 5.88| 1,470,000 7,800
Z=F |3 & |03 366 1.9913.00] 5.97] 1,492,500 7,800
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